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College and Department Representative 
 
Education and Human Sciences Whitney Bailey   
Applied Health and Educational Psychology 405-744-3350 
      whitney.a.bailey@okstate.edu 
 
 
Ferguson College of Agriculture Melanie Bayles  
Plant & Soil Sciences 405-762-1994 
 melanie.bayles@okstate.edu  
 
  
Arts and Sciences  Jon Comer   
Geography 405-744-9176 
 jon.comer@okstate.edu  
 
 
Engineering, Architecture and Technology Michael Rabens   
Industrial Engineering and Management 405-744-6043 
 michael.rabens@okstate.edu 
 
 
Spears School of Business Teresa Lightner   
Dean’s Office/Accounting 405-744-8657 
 teresa.lightner@okstate.edu 
 
 
University Assessment Ryan Chung   
& Testing 405-744-9650 
(non-voting) ryan.chung@okstate.edu  
 
   
  
 
 
Members serve a three-year term.  
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